
Columbia Academy Basketball 2023-24 Season

DATE DAY REGULAR SEASON LOCATION JV Time Varsity Time

November 14 Tues Hillwood HS (HOF Game) Home N/A 6:00 P.M

November 16 Thurs. Lincoln County (HOF Game) Away N/A 6:00 P.M.

November 20 Mon. Ezell-Harding Home N/A 6:00 P.M

November 21 Tues Nashville Christian School Away N/A 6:00 P.M.

November 24-25 Fri./Sat Ezell-Harding Classic (Girls Only) Away N/A N/A

November 25 Sat Trinity Christian Academy (Boys Only) Away N/A N/A

November 28 Tues Providence Christian Academy** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

December 1 Fri Middle TN Christian** Home 4:15 PM 6:00 Pm

December 5 Tues University School Nashville** Home 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

December 8 Fri Grace Christian Academy** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

December 15 Fri Fayetteville City Home 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

December 18 Mon Tennessee Heat Home N/A 6:00

December 20-22 Wed/Sat Marshall County Christmas Tournament
(Boys Only)

Marshall Co., KY N/A N/A

December 27-29 Wed/Sati Richland Christmas Tournament (Girls
Only)

Richland, TN N/A N/A

January 2 Tues The Webb School** Home 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 5 Fri Franklin Road Academy** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 9 Tues Battle Ground Academy** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 11 Thur Fairview High School Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 12 Fri Providence Christian Academy** Home 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 16 Tues Middle TN Christian** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 19 Fri Franklin Road Academy** Home 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 20 Sat Chattanooga Homeschool (Boys Only) Welch College N/A N/A

January 23 Tues Grace Christian Academy** Home 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 26 Fri The Webb School** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 30 Tues Battle Ground Academy** Home 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

February 2 Fri University School Nashville** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

District Game**




